S36SE series
17W Single output DC/DC Converter
DS_S36SE_07202012                                                                            E-mail: DCDC@delta.com.tw
P1
 FEATURES
 Efficiency up to 87%
 Package with Industry Standard Pinout

Pin material  Copper with matte Tin plating and Nickel under plating
Weight : 18.0grams
Part Numbering System
S 36 S E 3R3 05 N R F G
Form
factor
Input
voltage
Number
of output
Product
series
Output
voltage
Output
current
On/off
logic
Pin length
Option
Code
3R3 - 3.3V 05 - 5A
N -
negative
K - 0.110” F - RoHS 6/6
050 - 5V 03 - 3A P - Positive N - 0.146” (Lead Free)
120 - 12V 01 – 1A
  R - 0.171” Space -
RoHS5/6
      D - 0.24”
S - 36 -
18~75V
S - single E -
      S - 0.189”
G - with
metal case
WARRANTY